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ABRIR SALA DE AULA

Média da turma

Longobardi

Carolina Cruz Morais Aguiar
Maia Villela Filho

Eduardo Piero de Oliveira Borsani
Rodrigues Bertero Soto
Piauhy Silva Mendes
Monteiro Ribeiro

Augusto Gonzales Felix Filho
Xavier Laffite

Gavina de Almeida

Brito Dos Santos

Dos Santos Martins

Gouveia

Alessia
Ana
Edson
Filipe
Gabiriella
Isis
Lucas
Marcelo
Raquel
Samanta
Thais
Thaissa

Vitoria

79,62%
80,0%
75,0%
88,0%
80,0%
78,0%
80,0%
80,0%
78,0%
80,0%
78,0%
78,0%
80,0%

80,0%

28 de ago.
Trabalho final

100

79,62
80
75
88
80
78
80
80
78
80
78
78
80

80



